
SCHEDULE - WILD TURKEY
spring 2013 / PLAYSAFE - PLAYSAFE MLS SUNDAY

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 24, 13 2 SCARBOROUGH KINGS 1 WILD TURKEY 8:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 03, 13 0 WILD TURKEY 7 STARCITY 8:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 10, 13 3 WILD TURKEY 1 JAGR BOMBS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 17, 13 2 WILD TURKEY 6 SCARBOROUGH KINGS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 18, 13 0 JAGR BOMBS 4 WILD TURKEY 8:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 24, 13 3 STARCITY 2 WILD TURKEY 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 07, 13 3 SCARBOROUGH KINGS 2 WILD TURKEY 8:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 08, 13 0 WILD TURKEY 8 STARCITY 9:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 14, 13 2 JAGR BOMBS 4 WILD TURKEY 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 21, 13 0 WILD TURKEY 4 SCARBOROUGH KINGS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 28, 13 1 4 SCARBOROUGH KINGS 0 WILD TURKEY 8:00 pm -

Sun, May 05, 13 1 0 WILD TURKEY 6 SCARBOROUGH KINGS 6:00 pm -


